
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

44 

56 

28 

15 

8A 

42 

3A 

6A 

10 

31 

28A 

95 

10A 

111A 

Name 

Brian Lowrance 

Ritch Marziale 

Walter Brown 

Thomas Merrill 

Mark Furcini 

Ranson Webster 

Richard Goldsmith 

Gordon Johnson 

Ralph Borelli 

Jonathan Ornstein 

James Franzone 

Philip Mendelovitz 

Octavio Rincon 

Edward Hugo 

Class 

10SGT 

10GT4 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

10SC2 

10GTP1G 

10GT1 

10GT2G 

10SC2 

10GT2 

10SC2 

10GT2G 

10GT1 

10GT4 

Best Tm 

1:40.030 

1:41.815 

1:49.684 

1:49.944 

1:50.770 

1:50.912 

1:51.877 

1:54.309 

1:55.245 

1:56.028 

1:56.402 

2:23.278 

2nd Best 

1:41.432 

1:44.382 

1:51.714 

1:50.941 

1:53.884 

1:51.124 

1:52.387 

1:54.463 

1:57.260 

1:56.348 

1:58.515 

2:33.052 

Year 

1969 

2016 

1987 

1963 

1994 

1976 

1976 

1991 

1991 

1991 

1985 

1989 

1986 

2008 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

AMG Gt3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Falcon 

Ford Thunderbird 

Porsche 935 K3 

DeKon Monza 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Ford Thunderbird 

Nissan GTU 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Viper 

Color 

White 

Silver/Red 

Pink 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue 

White/Pink 

Red 

Olivetti Neo-Life/Black/Blue 

Red 

White 

White/Orange 

Red/Blue/White 

White/Orange/Red 

Red 

Hometown 

Reno NV 

Tempe AZ 

Scottsdale AZ 

Salinas CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Reno NV 

Bellingham WA 

Scottsdale AZ 

San Jose CA 

Phoenix AZ 

San Francisco CA 

Tarzana CA 

Beverly Hills CA 

Mill Valley CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

No Transponder Detected: #10, #111 
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SVRA Mission Foods Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group 10/International GT 

Group 10 Practice/IGT Qual 1 

Practice started at 8:38:57 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/28/2023 08:40 


